FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY MORNING

@ 37 Miles @ 37 Miles
Dir Miles HILLY Dist Dir Miles HILLY Dist
L[| 0.0 |IDEERWOOD 0.7 L[| 0.0 |DEERWOOD 0.7
R| 0.7 [DEER CREEK 0.0 R| 0.7 [DEER CREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |[DEERFIELD 0.1 R| 0.7 |[DEERFIELD 0.1
L| 0.8 |YALE 24 L| 0.8 [YALE 24
L| 3.2 |IRVINE BLVD 1.9 L| 3.2 [IRVINE BLVD 1.9
R| 51 [JAMBOREE 5.1 R| 5.1 |JAMBOREE 5.1
L [ 10.2 |[SANTIAGO CANYON 0.9 L [ 10.2 |[SANTIAGO CANYON 0.9
L[ 11.1 |AMAPOLO 0.8 L| 11.1 [AMAPOLO 0.8
R | 11.9 [ORANGE PARK 0.3 R | 11.9 [ORANGE PARK 0.3
R| 12.2 [MEADS 0.7 R| 12.2 IMEADS 0.7
L [ 12.9 |[SANTIAGO CANYON 1.2 L [ 12.9 |[SANTIAGO CANYON 1.2
R | 14.1 [CANNON 0.3 R | 14.1 [CANNON 0.3
L | 14.4 |TAFT 0.7 L | 14.4 [TAFT 0.7
R| 15.1 [LEMON 0.3 R| 15.1 |[LEMON 0.3
R| 15.4 [VALLEY DR 0.9 R | 15.4 [VALLEY DR 0.9
L | 16.3 |CERRO VILLA 0.9 L | 16.3 [CERRO VILLA 0.9
R|[ 17.2 [SUMMIT RIDGE 0.6 R | 17.2 |SUMMIT RIDGE 0.6
L | 17.8 |[MEATS 0.8 L | 17.8 [MEATS 0.8
L | 18.6 |CAMBRIDGE 2.7 L | 18.6 [CAMBRIDGE 2.7
R | 21.3 [ALMOND 0.2 R | 21.3 |ALMOND 0.2
R] 21.5 [GLASSELL 0.0 R| 21.5 |GLASSELL 0.0
FOOD / REST STOP FOOD / REST STOP
ORANGE PLAZA, ORANGE ORANGE PLAZA, ORANGE
RETURN TO DEERFIELD PARK RETURN TO DEERFIELD PARK
N | 21.5 [GLASSELL (north) 0.5 N | 21.5 [GLASSELL (north) 0.5
R| 22.0 [MAPLE 0.5 R| 22.0 IMAPLE 0.5
L | 22.5 |CAMBRIDGE 0.3 L | 22.5 [CAMBRIDGE 0.3
R | 22.8 (WALNUT 1.1 R | 22.8 |WALNUT 11
L | 23.9 |[HANDY 0.5 L | 23.9 [HANDY 0.5
R | 24.4 |[COLLINS 0.9 R | 24.4 |COLLINS 0.9
L | 25.3 |BOND 0.5 L | 25.3 [BOND 0.5
R | 25.8 [HEWES 1.7 R | 25.8 |HEWES 1.7
L | 27.5 |OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 L | 27.5 [OLD FOOTHILL 0.6
L | 28.1 [FOOTHILL 0.6 L | 28.1 [FOOTHILL 0.6
R | 28.7 |]ARROYO 0.8 R | 28.7 |ARROYO 0.8
L | 29.5 |SKYLINE 0.3 L | 29.5 [SKYLINE 0.3
R | 29.8 [RED HILL AVE 0.7 R | 29.8 |RED HILL AVE 0.7
L | 30.5 |IRVINE BLVD 2.3 L | 30.5 [IRVINE BLVD 2.3
R | 32.8 [Bike Trail 2.7 R | 32.8 [Bike Trail 2.7
R | 35.5 [HARVARD 0.5 R | 35.5 |HARVARD 0.5
L [ 36.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 L [ 36.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L [ 37.0 IDEERWOOD 0.1 L [ 37.0 |[DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 2/29/16 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 2/29/16
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 03 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 03

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org



